
ATTACHMENT-I
(Scc rcsulation 2)

U B I-IC] PIIOCURIJM EN'I' ITEGULATORY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I
'fo llc I'illcd;\nd Unlondcd on PPRA Website In Rcsnect of AI I Public Contracts of

AUTHORITY PII A

4

5

I , NAN1E OF THE ORGAN]ZATION/DEPTT

FEDIRAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT

T TLE OF CONTRACT

TENDER NUMBER

BRIEF DESCRIPIION OF CONTRACT

6. TENDER VALUE

7. ENGINEER'S ES-f |[,4ATE (for civilWorks only)

8. EST VIATED coN/pLETtoN pERtoD

o wllf rHER rHf PROCUREMENTWAS,' INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREI\IENT PLAN?

10. ADVERTISEMENT:

a) PPRA Website (Federal Agencies)

b) News Papers

I l. TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME)

12. NATURE OF PURCHASE

I 3. EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any Yes / No)

l4 NUMBER oF TENDER DoCUMENTS SoLO

I ( WHETHFF OUAL|FtCAT|ON CRn ER|AWAS
rNCl UDLD lN BIDD \G/TENDFR DOCUT\iIENTS

WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS
INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUI\,{ENTS

RD ANF North (lslarrabad)

Federal Government

Purchase qltsed for livestock (Doq Feed)

5217'1 )AN F/Estb/20 dated 10 June 2022

Purchasino of for Iivestock (Doq
Feed) for F^f 2022.23

2805000/-

NA

F tY 2022-23

No

Yes

{T5483680E) dated'15.06-2022

ves / No

The Nalion Enoli daled 'l7 -06-2022

Local r' tntl.

Yes . No

04

Yes y' No

Yes

No

b ^Yr" - ) 6lL)

Yes y' No

[9

Works, Services and Goods

06-07-2022 at 1000 hrs

V

16.



I 7. wHlcH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

a) STNGLE S'rAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE {
b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEoURE

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BtDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENI WAS ADOPIED WITH BRIEF

REASONS (i.e ENiIERGENCY DTRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTTATED TENDERTNG ETC.)

18. wHo rs tHe eppRovtNc AUTHoRtry : Director

l9
WHETI.IER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT UTHORITY WAS
OtsTA]NED FOR US NG A [,1E-THOD OTHER TI.IAN OPEN
COI\4PE'Ti TIVE BIDDING

Yes { No

b9r' No

20. NUMBER oF B|DS RECETVED

21
WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST
B]DDER

22. WHETHER INIEGR'TY PACT WAS SIGNED

04

NoYes

''19



(See resulation 2)

1'U I} I,IC PITOCURI]NIIINT RtrC ULATORY AUTHOIi,ITY OPRA)

ATTACTIMITNT - II

CONTIIACT AWARI) PROFORMA - II
'l'o Be Fillerl nd Unloadcd on PPRA Website In Resnect of A ll Public Contracts of

Works Serviccs and Goods
I NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TII\IE
' or oPEt,tt{c or etos : 91

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL
B IDDE R

) Followinq 03x Firms

M/S PYRAMIO Enterprises Comp House No.3 61 St-17 Block.F Gulbero Resi ncia lslamabad
i!l/S HNB Traders Office No.4 Satti's Orch id Janiua Towm Jarai Sfon ala Road RwD

t\4/s M I o Tech Enterorises ofl No. 15 Ground Floors adi Market Ali Town StoD Ad vala Rd RwD

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL
3, EVALUATIoN REPoRT (i e,

BIDDER IN

EVALUATED BID),

NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was
necessary?)

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS I\,4ADE IN
RESPONSE TIME, WHAI WERE THE REASONS
(Br efly descnbe)

WHETHER NAI\,,IES OF THE BIDDERS AND
THE]R PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TII\IE
OF OPENING OF BIDS

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

1s'

NA

NA

yes y' No

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT
G]VEN TO ALL BIDDERS

ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
ihereol)

Yes

No

No

No

(lf yes result Yes

ANY DEVIATION FROIII SPECIFICATIONS
1 I. GIVEN IN THE TENDER NoTICE/DoCUI\,1ENTS

(lf yes give details)
Yes

12

1l

DEVIATION FROM OUALTFICATION CRITERIA lIf
yes give details)

SPECIAL CONDITIONS, 'tF Any (cive Brief
Description)

I rr.No.2i l/200hPPRA-RA.fl rl

NA

(c

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

. 27 Julv 2022

, 2805000/.

I Y-es y'



&t{

PUBI,IC PROCUREME,NT RNGULAToRY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

\A[,tE OF -Ht ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

l\,,1ethod of Procurement

TITLE of Procurement

Tender lnquiry Number

5. PPRA Ref No. (TSE)

6. Date afrd Time of Bid Ctosing

7. Date and Time of Bid Opening

8. Number of Bids Received

9. Criteria for Bids Received

10. Details of Bids Evatuation

Name of Bidder

lvl/S [,4]YQ Tech Enterprises
Rawal ndi
[n/S PYRAM D Enterpr ses
Company lslamabad
M/S HNB Traders Rawalpind

[I/S Oxford Treading Corporation
Rawal ndr

CONTRACT EVALUATION
(As per ltuLe 35 of PPI( { 2004)

Evaluated
Cost

Purchase of Feed for Livestock ldoo feed)

52(71)ANF/Estb/2022 dated 10 June 2022

Yes r/ rua -

TS483680E dated 15-06'2022

Jul 202210 hr

06 Julv 2022 1100 hrs

04

AEXq_Suq-ggslsclestro

Given Below

lvlajor
(Los)

Technical
Status

Financial
Rule / R6qulation

/SaO/Policy / Basls for
Rsjection / Acceptance

as per Rul6 35 of PP
Rules 2004

NA NA Responsive in
2x items

Quality cum cost
selection

NA NA Qua ity cum cost
selection

NA

Responsive in
4x llems
Responsive in
4x items

Quality cum cost
selection

NA

NA NA Rate of all
items are Hiqh

Qua ily cum cost
-sele€ti.on

Mu hammad
De

Akhtar)

1.

2.

4.

RD ANF North (lslamabad)

ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

I

I

Evaluated Responsive Bidders are as under:

M/S MIYO lech Enterpr ses Rawalpindi in 2x items.

M/S PYRAI\4lD Enterprises Company tstamabad in 4x items.

M/S HNB l.aders Rawalpindi in 4x rte-s


